BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street  Willoughby,
Ohio 44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com  WEB SITE: www.budind.com
BUD WEST: saleswest@budind.com
PBB SERIES
PUSH BUTTON BOX
MADE FROM POLYCARBONATE
REINFORCED WITH 10% FIBERGLASS
Ordering Information
BUD -Cat#
Grey Cover
Holes
 Size x Qty
L (in) W (in) D (in) Weight
(lb.)
External
mounting
bracket#
PBB-11815-1 0.89” (22.5mm) x1
4.331 3.150 3.346 0.13 Steel mounting
bracket for PIP
PIP-117-MB
PBB-11817-2 0.89” (22.5mm) x2
5.118 3.150 3.346 0.13
PBB-11819-3 0.89” (22.5mm) x3
7.087 3.150 3.346 0.15
PBB-11821-4 0.89” (22.5mm) x4
9.843 3.150 3.346 0.19
PBB-11831-1 1.22” (31mm) x1 4.331 3.150 3.346 0.13 Plastic
mounting
bracket for PIP
PIP-117-PMB
PBB-11833-2 1.22” (31mm) x2 5.118 3.150 3.346 0.13
PBB-11835-3 1.22” (31mm) x3 7.087 3.150 3.346 0.15
PBB-11837-4 1.22” (31mm) x4 9.843 3.150 3.346 0.19
 Priced, sold and packaged in quantities of one
BUD INDUSTRIES, INC.  4605 E. 355th Street  Willoughby,
Ohio 44094  (440) 946-3200  Fax (440) 951-4015
E-MAIL: saleseast@budind.com  WEB SITE: www.budind.com